

Canyon State Bass Club's Tournament Entry Form

Tournament Lake

<u>Date</u>

2 Man Team

1 Man Team

Boater's Name:	Boater's Name:
Payment Check or Cash (circle one) Check #	Payment Check or Cash (circle one) Check #
Amount Paid:	Amount Paid:
Non-Boater's Name:	
Payment Check or Cash (circle one) Check #	
Amount Paid:	
Team Entry Funds: \$150.00	Team Entry Funds: \$75.00

All entry fees must be paid by check, money order, or cash at the club meeting on the Monday prior to the tournament.

<u>If unable to attend the meeting you must submit payment to the club treasurer. Payment must be in the</u> possession of the club treasurer 48 hours prior to start of the tournament. You may mail the entry form to:

Canyon State Bass Club In care of Jerry Brown 6829 W. Corrine Dr. Peoria, AZ 85381

I hereby certify I have boat and auto insurance coverage and this coverage is currently in force as required by Arizona State Law, Canyon States Bass Club's Insurance Company and Canyon State Bass Club Inc. Equipment damage cost is the responsibility of the person causing the damage and will not hold Canyon State Bass Club Inc. liable for any damages. I hereby waive and release the Canyon State Bass Club Inc. tournament officials from all claims of injury and/or damage incurred in connection with this tournament.

Boater Signature_____